
Start End Category Prog Group No. Duration

15:30 16:35 JBWU F 11 1:05

16:35 16:50 Flood 0:15

16:50 18:35 PJW F 18 1:45

18:35 18:50 Flood 0:15

18:50 20:25 JW F 15 1:35

Start End Category Prog Group No. Duration Start End Category Prog Group No. Duration

8:40 10:35 JBWO F 20 1:55 9:00 9:20 Performance Girls F G1 7 0:20

10:35 10:50 Flood 0:15 9:20 9:40 Performance Girls F G2 7 0:20

10:50 11:50 Special O 1:00 9:40 10:00 Performance Girls F G3 7 0:20

11:50 12:50 PW F G1 12 1:00 10:00 10:20 Performance Girls F G4 7 0:20

12:50 13:05 Flood 0:15 10:20 10:40 Performance Girls F G5 7 0:20

13:05 14:10 PW F G2 13 1:05 10:40 11:05 Performance Girls F G6 8 0:25

14:10 15:15 PW F G3 13 1:05 11:05 11:20 Flood 0:15

15:15 15:30 Flood 0:15 11:20 11:45 Performance Girls F G7 8 0:25

15:30 17:10 PNW S 16 1:40 11:45 12:10 Performance Girls F G8 8 0:25

17:10 17:40 PNM S 5 0:30 12:10 12:35 Performance Girls F G9 8 0:25

17:40 17:55 Flood 0:15 12:35 13:00 Performance Girls F G10 8 0:25

17:55 18:55 NW S 10 1:00 13:00 13:25 Performance Girls F G11 8 0:25

18:55 19:20 JRW S 4 0:25 13:25 13:40 Flood 0:15

19:20 19:35 SW S 2 0:15 13:40 14:05 Performance Girls F G12 8 0:25

19:35 19:50 Flood 0:15 14:05 14:25 Performance Boys F 7 0:20

19:50 20:15 JSW F 3 0:25 14:25 15:45 SBW F 14 1:20

20:15 20:45 SSW F 4 0:30 15:45 16:00 Flood 0:15

20:45 21:00 GW F 2 0:15 16:00 16:35 JBM F 6 0:35

16:35 17:15 Silver Interpretive I 8 0:40

17:15 17:40 Gold Interpretive I 5 0:25

17:40 17:55 Flood 0:15

17:55 19:15 Pre-Intro Interpretive I 15 1:20

19:15 19:55 Intro Interpretive I 7 0:40

19:55 20:25 Bronze Interpretive I 6 0:30

Start End Category Prog Group No. Duration Start End Category Prog Group No. Duration

9:00 10:45 PNW F 16 1:45 9:00 9:30 PPW F G1 10 0:30

10:45 11:00 Flood 0:15 9:30 10:05 PPW F G2 11 0:35

11:00 11:35 PNM F 5 0:35 10:05 10:40 PPW F G3 11 0:35

11:35 12:40 NW F 10 1:05 10:40 11:15 PPW F G4 11 0:35

12:40 12:55 Flood 0:15 11:15 11:30 Flood 0:15

12:55 13:25 JRW F 4 0:30 11:30 12:05 PPW F G5 11 0:35

13:25 13:45 SRW F 2 0:20 12:05 12:40 PPW F G6 11 0:35

12:40 13:15 PPW F G7 11 0:35

13:15 13:35 PPM F 7 0:20
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